DATA SHEET
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2016
January, 2026 − Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
N01S830HA/D
1 Mb Ultra-Low Power
Serial SRAM

BBU Version
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
N01S830HAT22I
100 Units / Tube
N01S830HAT22IT TSSOP-8
(Pb-Free)
3000 / Tape &
Reel
† For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please
refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Specification
Brochure, BRD8011/D.
1. DISCONTINUED: These devices are not available
Please contact your onsemi representative for
information. The most current information on these
devices may be available on www.onsemi.com.
N01S830BAT22I
TSSOP-8
(Pb-Free)
N01S830BAT22IT
N01S830HAT22ET
TSSOP-8
(Pb-Free)
3000 / Tape &
Reel
DISCONTINUED (Note 1)
N01S830BAT22E TSSOP-8
(Pb-Free)
100 Units / Tube
N01S830HAT22E TSSOP-8
(Pb-Free)
100 Units / Tube
N01S830BAT22ET TSSOP-8
(Pb-Free)
3000 / Tape &
Reel
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
N01S830HA, N01S830BA
2
Table 1. DEVICE OPTIONS
Device / Part Number Power Supply Speed Package
Temperature
Range Function
N01S830HAT22 HV 2.5 V − 5.5 V 20 MHz for I-Temp,
16 MHz E-Temp
TSSOP-8 I, E HOLD
N01S830BAT22 HV 2.5 V − 5.5 V 20 MHz for I-Temp,
16 MHz E-Temp
TSSOP-8 I, E BBU − Battery Back-up
Table 2. PIN NAMES
Pin Name Pin Function